STATE OF KANSAS HELL PLUGGING RECORD STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION K.A.R.-82-3-117

API	NUMBER	15-195-21	. 761-0	0-00
/I	HOMBEIL	., .,	,,,,	

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Goas. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR MAREXCO SEC. 9 TWP. 12 RGE. 22 CGD or(W) ANDRESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Treen Disging Commenced 3:43 pm 8-9-85 Plugging Commenced 3:43 pm 8-9-85 Plugging Commenced 3:43 pm 8-9-85 COUNTY Treen COUNTY Treen District 6 Billed KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Billed KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Billed KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Depth to Top Bottom T.O. 4140 COIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in REXXXXXXXXXX W/ 165. ax. 60-40 Poz. 25. 4100 W/ 25 ax. 1830 W/ 25 ax. 280 W/ 100 ax and 1 ax Tio seal: 270' w/ 40 ax. 4100 W/ 25 ax. 1830 W/ 25 ax. 280' W/ 100 ax and 1 ax Tio seal: 270' w/ 40 ax. Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz. 68 gel Total 210 sx. 80-40 Poz. 78 gel Total 210 sx. 80-40 Poz. 78 gel Total 210 sx. 80-40 Poz. 68 gel Total 210 sx. 80-40 Poz. 88 gel Total 210 sx. 80-40 Poz. 88 gel Total 210 poz. 80-40 Poz. 88 gel Total 210 poz. 80-40 Poz. 88 gel Total 210 poz. 80-40 Poz. 88 gel	200 Colorado Derby Building			
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. 2490 Ff. from S Section Line office within 30 days. 2140 Ff. from E Section Line SEC. 9 TWP. 12 RGE. 22 MEWOR(N) ADDRESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Trego. ADDRESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Trego. PHONE#(303, 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D & A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? yes District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notif	dichita, Kansas 67202			
ANDRESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Trego CHONE 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Trego CHONE 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 COUNTY Trego CHONE 4 303, 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 CHARGE of Well D & A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well Los A COULTY Trego Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notifice did you notify? District 6 Mich KCC/KDHE Joint Notif	·			
EASE OPERATOR MAREXCO SEC. 9 TWP. 12 RGE. 22 OBD OF (W) SCOUNTY Trego. SCHOOLER (303, 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Character of Well D & A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 COUNTY Trego. CHARACTER (303, 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Character of Well D & A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 COUNTY Trego. Dehand (3145 pm 8-9-85) Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? Yes District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4140 Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in REXEMBERSHER (165 sex. 60-40 Poz. 27 g. 37 CC Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwers used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet of feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and l sx flo seal: 270' w/ 40 sxr. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and l sx flo seal: 270' w/ 40 sxr. Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (1f additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revini Drig., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas G7665 Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (9xmxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx		and return to	Cons. Div.	2490 Ft. from S Section Lin
ANDRESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 PHONE#(303 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this vell? yes District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD To District Office did you notify? District Office of District Office of Operator Office did you not office did you notify? CASING RECORD PLEASEM		office within 30 days.		2140 Ft. from E Section Lin
COUNTY Trego PHONESS 3025 Quail St. Lakewood, Co. 80215 CHONESS 3023 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 CHOIL, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 CHOIL, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 CHOIL, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 CHOIL, GAS, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) District 6 IS ACO-I filed? Yes	EASE OPERATOR MAREXCO			SEC. 9 TWP. 12 RGE. 22 (**) or (*)
PHONE#(303 237-5716 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5671 Date Well Completed 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Revision Notes of Well D&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well B&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well B&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of Well B&A Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Character of We		ood. Co. 80215		COUNTY Trego
Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9-85 (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Oild you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? wes District 6 which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Is ACO-1 filed? yes				
Plugging Completed 8:00 pm 8-9-85 Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? yes District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? District 6 Bottom T.D. 4140 CASING RECORD TO SIZE Put in RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD TO SIZE Put in RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD TO SIZE Put in RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD TO SIZE Put in RECORDS TO SIZE Put in R		•		Plugging Commenced 3:45 pm 8-9
Address Box 293 Russell. Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Russell				·
If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4140 Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in RXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			ce prior to	nlugging this well? was District
If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4140 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in RECORDS Obscribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was plusced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850 w/ 25 sx. 980 w/ 100 sx and I sx flo seal; 270 w/ 40 sx.: 40' w/ solid bridge plug I/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rst hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (RYNKHYRKX of above-described well, being first duly sworn on eath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on eath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on eath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on eath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, says filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August 1, Ns. 67665 BUSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August 1, Ns. 67665	·			
Producing Formation				
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Exekence W/ 165 sx. 60-40 Poz 2% gas and a placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well a stilled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA (BISSOR) (Address) Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,19 85 August 1, 18 Sc. August ,19 85 August 1, 18 Sc.	•			
CASING RECORD Formation	Producing Formation	Depth to	Тор	BottomT.D. 4140
Formation Content From To Size Put in RXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Show depth and thickness of a	all water, oil and	gas formatio	ons.
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from_feet to_feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (Organization of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described fell as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Standard County Public (Address) Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this /2th day of Organization (Address) Pox 293 Russell, Rs. 67665	OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	<u> </u>	C/	ASING RECORD
Describe in defall the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (ANNXHANXX of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) State of Mussell , Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,19 85 August 1. Rs. 67665	Formation Content	From To	Size	Put in RXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx.: 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (QXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			8 5/8	1 .
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described will as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA 1 GIBSON State of Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,19 85 Aula 1 Silborn Richard Public				3%-00
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (NRKKHIKKX of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. PAULA I GIBSON State of Konses (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,19 85 Aula I Silvan Public				
were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from_feet tofeet each set. 4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx. 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (QRXXXXXXX of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) For August 1, 19 85 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August 1, 19 85 August 1, 19 85	Describe in detail the manner	in which the well	was plugged	d, indicating where the mud fluid
4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25 sx. 980' w/ 100 sx and 1 sx flo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx.; 40' w/ solid bridge plug 1/ 10 sx. 10 sx. in rat hole Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (NEWKHYWKK) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described foll as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) State of Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of Quaguat ,19 85	were used, state the characte	er of same and dept	h placed, fi	rom_feet tofeet each set.
Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (ANNKHINKX of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA 1 GIBSON State of Konses (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 2th day of August ,19 85	4100 w/ 25 sx. 1850' w/ 25	sx. 980' w/ 100 sx	and lsx f	lo seal; 270' w/ 40 sx.
Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell , ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (PREKETERX Of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described will as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. PAULA I GIBSOR State of Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,1985 April A GIBSOR SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,1985	40 w/ solid bridge plug 1/	10 sx. 10 sx. in	rat noie	
Name of Plugging Contractor Revlin Drlg., Inc. License No. 5671 Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (NYRKHYKK) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) State of Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,1985 Aulua Libbox Revenue.	Total 210 sx. 60-40 Poz	6% gel	arv. use BA	CK of this form.)
Address Box 293 Russell, Kansas 67665 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Russell ,ss. Stanley C. Lingreen (Employee of Operator) or (REMEMBER X of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) State of Kansas (Signature) Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,1985 Paula J. Librox Russell	1/	•		
Stanley C. Lingreen Stanley C. Lingreen above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA GIBSON State of Kansas (Address) Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August ,1985 Aula A. Subson Revenue:	Name of Plugging Contractor	keviin Drig.	, Inc.	LICENSE NO. 30/1
Stanley C. Lingreen above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA I GIBSON State of Manages (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August, 1985 PAULA I GIBSON STATE OF MANAGES AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of August, 1985	Address <u>Box 293 Russell</u>	, Kansas 67665		
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA I GIBSOR State of Konses (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of 1985 PAULA I GIBSOR STATE OF MY APPLEAD TO BE TO SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of 1985 PAULA I GIBSOR STATE OF MY APPLEAD TO SWORN TO BE TO SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO S	STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF	Russell	,55.
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) PAULA I GIBSOR State of Konses (Address) Box 293 Russell, Rs. 67665 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of 1985 PAULA I GIBSOR STATE OF MY APPLEAD TO BE TO SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 12th day of 1985 PAULA I GIBSOR STATE OF MY APPLEAD TO SWORN TO BE TO SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO S	Stanley C. Lingreen		. (Em	ployee of Operator) or (፵፶፰፻፶፻ጵጵጵጵ
PAULA 1. GIBSOR State of Manages My Appt. Exp. //-/0-88 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this /2th day of Quaut, 19 85 RECEINGTON Public	above-described well, being	first duly sworn on	oath, says	: That I have knowledge of the fa
Subscribed and sworn to before me this /2th day of August, 19 85 Aula 1. Gibson State of Kansas My April Exp. 11-10-88 Subscribed and Sworn to before me this /2th day of August, 19 85	statements, and matters nere the same are true and correc	t, so help me God.	ie rog or rii	A C
State of Kansas My Appt Eth //-/0-88 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this /2±L day of Quaut, 19 85 Aula A. Libaox RECEINSTRIV Public	Latina I PAI	ILA L GIBSOR	(Signature	Slowly Gluguer
Paula J. Gibson REDEINGTORY Public	E ALTI St	ate of Konses 1	(Address)	Box 293 Russell, Ks. 67665
Paula J. Gibson REPENOTARY Public	SUBSCRIBED	AND SWORN TO before	me this 1	2th day of august, 198
RECEIVEDARY PUBLIC			Day	ea S. Gibrox
		~/	/ CTATE	RECEIVEDARY PUBLIC

AUG 3 0 1985

08-30-1985

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita Kancas

Form CP-4 Revised 08-84